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AUCTION REPORT 

1. Name and address of the auctioneer 

2. Spices Board licence no. 

3. Season 

4. Auction number 

5. Date of auction 

6. Quantity Carriedover from last auction 

7. Fresh arrival 

8. Total auction quantity 

9. Quantity withdrawn 

10. Total quantity sold 

11. Quantity returned to planters 

12. Balance with the Auctioneer 

13. Total value of the sale 

14. Maximum price 

15. Maximum Priced quantity 

16. Minimum Price 

17. Minimum priced quantity 

18.Average price 

MAS Enterprises Limited 
Vandanmedu,Idukki Dist, Kerala 

11 

2017-2018 

32 

11-Nov-17 

Kgs. 	 0.000 

Kgs. 	77400.500 

Kgs. 	77400.500 

Kgs. 	 133.100 

Kgs. 	77,267.400 

Kgs. 	 133.100 

Kgs. 	 0.000 

66,999,310.60 

1041.00 

Kgs. 	 171.300 

728.00 

Kgs. 	 22.200 

867.11 
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MAS Enterprises Limited 
Auction-Div, Vandanmedu 

AUCTION REPORT FOR BULK CARDAMOM 

1. Name and address of the auctioneer 	: MAS Enterprises Limited 
Vandanmedu,ldukki Dist, Kerala 

2. Spices Board licence no. 
	 11 

3. Season 
	 2017-2018 

4. Auction number 
	 32 

5. Date of auction 11-Nov-17 

6. Quantity Carriedover from last auction Kgs. 0.000 

7. Fresh arrival Kgs. 77400.500 

8. Total auction quantity Kgs. 77400.500 

9. Quantity withdrawn Kgs. 133.100 

10. Total quantity sold Kgs. 77,267.400 

11. Quantity returned to planters Kgs. 133.100 

12. Balance with the Auctioneer Kgs. 0.000 

13. Total value of the sale 66,999,310.60 

14. Maximum price : 1041.00 

15. Maximum Priced quantity Kgs. 171.300 

16. Minimum Price : 728.00 

17. Minimum priced quantity Kgs. 22.200 

18.Average price 867.11 
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J'AuCtion-Div, vandanmedu 

AUCT:32 DTD: 11-Nov-17 
LOTWAR CUM LITER WEIGHT STATEMENT 

LOTI 	GNYI 	QTYI 	RATEILITWTINAME OF PURCHASER 

1 3 171.300 1041.00 430 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
2 3 164.300 1039.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
3 4 199.900 890.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
4 4 204.900 903.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
24 3 147.300 830.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
26 1 27.500 780.00 410 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
27 1 34.300 929.00 600 SRI MADAN TRADERS,BODINAYAKANUR 
28 1 28.900 772.00 380 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
29 3 166.400 828.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
30 2 73.200 862.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
31 2 96.300 795.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
32 2 89.200 778.00 360 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
33 2 105.000 852.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
34 2 78.700 788.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
35 3 154.000 853.00 380 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
36 4 195.900 870.00 420 AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
37 2 122.700 820.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
38 2 73.100 818.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
39 2 89.100 794.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
40 1 45.000 806.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
41 3 163.100 786.00 380 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
42 1 60.600 824.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
43 4 160.800 920.00 360 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
44 2 98.800 820.00 400 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
45 6 287.800 832.00 420 SUBALAKSHMI SPICES 	,THEvARAM 
46 3 114.900 786.00 400 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
47 1 52.700 798.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
48 2 101.100 849.00 380 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
49 5 250.900 932.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
50 4 184.100 1014.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
51 4 189.400 836.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
52 3 140.000 852.00 410 AMUTHAN TRADERS , THEVARAM 
53 5 247.200 871.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
54 5 242.600 836.00 450 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
55 2 102.600 898.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
56 2 87.100 845.00 380 POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
57 3 137.600 852.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
58 2 75.600 806.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
59 2 103.200 795.00 350 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
60 4 166.100 802.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
61 3 152.700 822.00 410 KOCHARA SPICES, KOCHERA 
62 4 176.300 814.00 410 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
63 3 138.400 776.00 430 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
64 1 48.000 1000.00 440 OM SHREE SPICES & EXPORTS,CUMBUM 
65 4 193.300 824.00 400 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
66 4 168.400 892.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
67 5 223.100 874.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
68 4 194.800 826.00 400 AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
69 4 239.400 947.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
70 3 128.300 814.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
71 3 106.700 788.00 360 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
72 4 228.900 978.00 400 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
73 3 112.400 882.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
74 3 154.300 848.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
75 4 201.400 848.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
76 3 131.700 834.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 

I 

SBLI tWtStmt 

MAS Enterprises Limited (Auction Vmd) - 

LOTI 	GNYI 	QTYI 	RATEILITWTINAME OF PURCHASER 

77 5 243.900 826.00 410 
78 2 66.100 936.00 400 
79 4 202.100 820.00 400 
80 4 186.000 833.00 400 
81 7 319.400 902.00 410 
82 3 138.200 838.00 400 
83 3 129.100 794.00 380 
84 2 108.800 780.00 400 

MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
DEEPA SPICES 
NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
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SBL1 tWtStmt 
85 5 254.500 902.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
86 5 243.700 914.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
87 4 209.500 912.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
88 4 218.400 941.00 430 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
89 2 109.100 834.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
90 3 135.200 900.00 410 RAM EXPORTS, BODINAYAKANUR 
91 3 142.800 900.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
92 3 151.900 916.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
93 3 152.000 913.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
94 4 181.000 912.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
95 4 183.500 908.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
96 4 180.200 907.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
97 4 187.400 911.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
98 4 197.000 911.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
99 4 184.100 901.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 

100 4 195.300 910.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
101 3 146.800 866.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
102 3 144.700 846.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
103 3 143.700 854.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
104 3 151.600 848.00 420 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS, BODI 
105 4 205.100 882.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
106 6 299.500 961.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
107 1 50.900 818.00 430 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
108 4 175.700 828.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
109 6 272.300 946.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
110 5 203.800 891.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
111 4 170.900 911.00 440 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
112 6 260.600 822.00 420 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
113 5 232.400 946.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
114 6 247.800 937.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
115 5 270.600 885.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
116 5 276.300 883.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
117 3 148.700 798.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
118 2 100.000 973.00 440 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
119 3 152.800 868.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
120 4 186.300 854.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
121 5 274.000 942.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
122 5 263.600 926.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
123 S 263.000 948.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
124 5 246.400 944.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
125 5 223.700 942.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
126 5 219.300 912.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
127 4 189.000 848.00 420 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
128 4 190.000 894.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
129 5 245.400 833.00 430 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
130 2 94.300 794.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
131 8 381.800 906.00 420 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
132 4 187.800 880.00 400 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
133 3 124.800 994.00 440 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
134 3 122.200 828.00 440 VASANTH TRADERS , BODINAYAKANUR 
135 6 287.800 868.00 410 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS, BODI 
136 5 201.600 942.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
137 3 117.900 916.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
138 5 241.000 874.00 420 OM SHREE SPICES & EXPORTS,CUMBUM 

LOTI 	GNYI 	QTYI 	RATEILITWTINAME OF PURCHASER 

139 4 191.000 852.00 440 AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
140 5 227.900 834.00 420 POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
141 5 232.800 838.00 400 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
142 8 371.300 862.00 450 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
143 4 189.900 889.00 450 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
144 3 151.700 841.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
145 2 102.500 970.00 420 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
146 7 303.300 915.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
147 7 362.700 896.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
148 8 414.200 876.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
149 2 105.300 938.00 420 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
150 6 332.000 902.00 400 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
151 3 147.200 894.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
152 2 95.300 898.00 400 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
153 5 236.000 894.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
154 5 219.200 838.00 400 AA SPICES,CUMBUM 
155 3 135.300 774.00 380 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
156 6 265.800 862.00 410 BIYA SPICES 
158 2 99.500 816.00 390 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
159 6 292.200 818.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
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I 	LOTI 	GNYI 	QTYI 	RATEILITWTINAME OF PURCHASER 

202 2 62.900 826.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
203 2 107.800 834.00 400 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
204 4 157.400 908.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
205 S 270.900 832.00 400 GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
206 4 188.900 888.00 420 SUBALAKSHMI SPICES 	,THEVARAM 
207 4 186.600 912.00 420 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
208 4 192.000 834.00 480 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
209 5 223.200 932.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
210 4 191.200 828.00 450 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
211 7 315.200 828.00 430 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
212 5 223.100 802.00 420 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
213 9 423.000 886.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
214 6 300.500 843.00 410 POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
215 2 110.300 834.00 400 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
216 5 229.200 939.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
217 6 300.000 816.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
218 5 233.500 885.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
219 5 237.300 856.00 450 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
220 4 165.900 782.00 450 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
221 8 380.900 968.00 410 RAM EXPORTS, BODINAYAKANUR 
222 6 292.300 874.00 410 MARIYAM SPICES, VALLAKADUVU 
223 3 154.600 844.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES,CUMBUM 
224 4 201.700 836.00 410 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
225 2 84.600 848.00 410 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS, BODI 
226 4 161.300 906.00 400 AAA SPICES,CUMBUM 
227 5 226.200 946.00 430 M.T.S.TRADING COMPANY 
228 6 307.900 932.00 420 AAA SPICES,CUMBUM 
229 5 244.700 882.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
230 3 161.600 816.00 400 GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
231 5 247.600 866.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
232 4 208.600 922.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
233 2 112.300 840.00 400 PR SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
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SBLi tWtStmt 
160 5 237.600 910.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
161 5 258.700 866.00 400 MARIYAM SPICES, VALLAKADUVU 
162 4 187.000 806.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
163 4 185.300 986.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
164 3 123.600 846.00 400 DEEPA SPICES 
165 5 258.300 864.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
166 3 109.000 878.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
167 4 189.100 892.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
168 3 139.400 886.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES,CUMBUM 
169 3 128.700 834.00 400 CLIMATE COMMODITIES PVT. LTD. 
170 4 157.800 814.00 410 VASANTH TRADERS, BODINAYAKANUR 
171 2 112.000 828.00 400 GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
172 4 216.300 950.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
173 7 347.500 857.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
174 2 87.200 842.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
175 5 252.600 832.00 420 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
176 7 325.000 844.00 410 AAA SPICES,CUMBUM 
177 9 387.700 847.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
178 6 250.100 814.00 400 AMUTHAN TRADERS , THEVARAM 
179 2 99.900 985.00 420 3 IYA SPICES, CHAKKUPALLAM, KUMILY 
180 3 139.700 826.00 420 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
181 3 108.400 780.00 380 GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
182 6 320.600 862.00 420 NST TRADERS, PANNAIPURAM 
183 4 182.900 864.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
184 3 110.000 890.00 380 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
185 4 167.800 878.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
186 3 143.100 840.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
187 6 260.000 830.00 400 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
188 4 203.800 938.00 420 REVATHY EXPORTERSS, BODINAYKANUR 
189 5 223.600 798.00 420 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
190 4 154.400 796.00 370 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
191 6 277.200 917.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
192 4 208.800 926.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
193 3 139.700 908.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
194 7 315.000 852.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
195 6 274.500 868.00 400 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
196 4 214.100 999.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES,CUMBUM 
197 6 330.900 954.00 400 M.T.S.TRADING COMPANY 
198 7 337.200 936.00 400 CLIMATE COMMODITIES PVT. LTD. 
199 6 277.400 948.00 400 AAA SPICES,CUMBUM 
200 7 312.800 830.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
201 4 179.500 844.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 



vi)t Pt1j; 

SBLi tWtStmt 
234 4 182.700 862.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
235 5 261.800 850.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
236 1 55.200 844.00 410 REVATHY EXPORTERSS, BODINAYKANUR 
237 3 146.600 838.00 410 NST TRADERS, PANNAIPURAM 
238 5 235.200 817.00 420 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
239 4 197.000 832.00 410 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
240 5 262.400 823.00 420 VASANTH TRADERS , BODINAYAKANUR 
241 7 334.000 866.00 430 PR SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
242 4 167.000 816.00 420 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
243 2 69.500 924.00 420 AAA SPICES,CUMBUM 
244 3 119.600 867.00 410 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
245 7 329.600 928.00 440 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
246 4 194.800 820.00 400 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
247 2 70.400 953.00 650 SRI MADAN TRADERS,BODINAYAKANUR 
248 3 147.100 898.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
249 3 137.600 824.00 400 AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
250 5 215.400 884.00 440 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
251 3 148.300 870.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
252 4 196.800 976.00 430 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
253 1 51.900 810.00 350 VASANTH TRADERS , BODINAYAKANUR 
254 6 268.700 834.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
255 4 193.600 842.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
256 6 288.800 1025.00 420 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
257 7 320.600 808.00 380 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
258 8 354.900 808.00 380 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
259 5 246.100 987.00 440 PR SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
260 6 271.400 900.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
261 3 148.000 823.00 400 REVATHY EXPORTERSS , BODINAYKANUR 
262 3 151.900 866.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
263 5 250.100 864.00 420 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 

I 	LOTI 

264 
265 
266 
267 
268 

GNYI 

5 
4 
5 
3 
4 

QTYI 

250.700 
170.900 
238.900 
131.900 
165.700 

833.00 
874.00 
874.00 
857.00 
808.00 

RATEILITWTINAME 

400 
410 
420 
410 
380 

OF PURCHASER 

SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS, BODI 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 

269 3 161.200 835.00 380 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS, BODI 
270 4 178.800 838.00 430 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS , BODI 
271 4 196.700 912.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
272 5 256.000 904.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
273 7 364.100 850.00 410 NST TRADERS, PANNAIPURAM 
274 7 357.000 866.00 410 SPICE MORE TRADING CO. 
275 S 254.100 838.00 400 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
276 4 187.200 840.00 440 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS , BODI 
277 5 278.000 1037.00 500 RAM EXPORTS, BODINAYAKANUR 
278 6 282.600 989.00 450 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
279 5 225.000 885.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
280 6 254.200 830.00 420 SUDALAIMUTHU EXPORTERS, BODI 
281 7 3S2.000 916.00 400 RAM EXPORTS , BODINAYAKANUR 
282 8 396.900 875.00 400 THACHUKULAM SPICES, KALLAR 
283 6 297.700 869.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
284 5 265.900 926.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
285 6 290.800 886.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
286 5 242.900 840.00 420 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
287 5 213.200 816.00 440 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
288 3 169.400 988.00 450 RAM EXPORTS, BODINAYAKANUR 
289 3 160.800 916.00 430 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
290 4 202.200 946.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
291 5 21S.800 856.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
292 7 335.000 887.00 430 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
293 3 119.300 916.00 600 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
294 6 289.000 674.00 430 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
295 4 164.600 837.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
296 3 150.500 850.00 400 MARIYAM SPICES ,VALLAKADUVU 
297 4 168.700 876.00 430 REVATHY EXPORTERSS, BODINAYKANUR 
298 7 330.400 926.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
299 2 115.900 971.00 400 JIYA SPICES ,CHAKKUPALLAM, KUMILY 
300 5 250.200 970.00 400 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
301 6 278.500 832.00 400 J IYA SPICES, CHAKKUPALLAM, KUMILY 
302 5 245.000 952.00 400 J IVA SPICES, CHAKKUPALLAM, KUMILY 
303 7 323.400 944.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
304 6 298.600 840.00 400 AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
305 6 260.200 840.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
306 2 71.500 944.00 600 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
307 5 256.800 850.00 440 NST TRADERS, PANNAIPURAM 
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308 5 258.400 837.00 400 
309 8 379.900 818.00 400 
310 3 137.500 846.00 410 
311 6 292.600 820.00 400 
312 6 275.100 964.00 420 
313 6 299.300 832.00 410 
314 5 233.300 836.00 400 
315 5 239.000 850.00 400 
316 3 147.200 835.00 420 
317 1 40.000 828.00 380 
318 6 278.800 810.00 410 
319 2 82.300 930.00 600 
320 2 93.700 833.00 410 
321 5 257.100 842.00 420 
322 5 268.000 868.00 400 
323 3 151.100 864.00 400 
324 6 261.700 816.00 400 
325 3 154.800 831.00 400 

SBLI twtStmt 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
AAA SPICES,CUMBUM 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
MARIYAM SPICES ,VALLAKADUVU 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
GURUNANAK SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
REVATHY EXPORTERSS , BODINAYKANUR 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
JIYA SPICES, CHAKKUPALLAM, KUMILY 

I LOTI 	GNYI 	QTYI 	RATEILITWTINAME OF PURCHASER 

326 6 291.400 817.00 420 
327 2 92.000 884.00 400 
328 1 36.300 798.00 380 
329 3 120.500 821.00 420 
330 5 206.200 850.00 400 
331 4 184.300 825.00 400 
332 3 118.200 972.00 400 
333 5 212.300 812.00 400 
334 8 371.400 818.00 400 
335 5 213.300 793.00 400 
336 3 114.500 903.00 430 
337 4 185.400 892.00 400 
338 2 85.700 814.00 400 
339 5 210.900 788.00 400 
340 3 130.700 816.00 410 
341 6 255.400 826.00 400 
342 3 137.700 862.00 400 
343 1 35.500 977.00 600 
344 4 207.600 914.00 410 
345 6 279.500 822.00 400 
346 5 199.300 922.00 410 
347 5 229.200 928.00 410 
348 3 133.700 962.00 410 
349 3 154.200 818.00 400 
350 5 206.600 786.00 400 
351 7 313.300 891.00 420 
352 5 267.400 826.00 410 
353 5 270.300 834.00 400 
354 2 108.200 1012.00 460 
355 1 30.400 792.00 400 
356 5 238.500 816.00 400 
357 5 225.000 820.00 420 
358 5 219.100 832.00 420 
359 4 155.200 836.00 400 
360 3 115.500 810.00 400 
361 3 153.100 826.00 410 
362 3 122.400 834.00 410 
363 4 171.700 816.00 420 
364 4 204.500 822.00 420 
365 3 159.400 804.00 420 
366 3 157.900 810.00 410 
367 5 232.200 825.00 410 
368 4 164.300 896.00 420 
369 2 70.400 804.00 600 
370 5 234.700 863.00 420 
371 2 104.500 814.00 420 
372 3 149.300 816.00 400 
373 4 168.200 830.00 410 
374 3 140.900 886.00 410 
375 2 95.500 861.00 400 
376 5 215.200 802.00 400 
377 4 149.600 791.00 400 
378 5 220.500 841.00 400 
379 6 279.200 830.00 400 
381 1 51.400 955.00 400 
382 5 224.000 852.00 400 

AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
REVATHY EXPORTERSS, BODINAYKANUR 
MOTHERS PRODUCTS, MANJAPPRA, ERNAKULAM 
GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
AMUTHAN TRADERS , THEVARAM 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
REVATHY EXPORTERSS , BODINAYKANUR 
ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
RAM EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
J FS EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
JIYA SPICES, CHAKKUPALLAM , KUMILY 
ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
GLOBAL SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR. 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
THACHUKULAM SPICES, KALLAR 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
GURUNANAK SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
CAPE EVRON EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
CAPE EVRON EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
CAPE EVRON EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
SHREE MEENAKSHI TRADERS,THEVARAM 
VASANTH TRADERS , BODINAYAKANUR 
POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
SRI MADAN TRADERS,BODINAYAKANUR 
SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
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SBLi tWtStmt 
383 5 205.600 834.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
384 3 147.600 784.00 410 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
385 4 154.200 797.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
386 3 149.400 837.00 410 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
387 3 159.200 820.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
388 3 161.400 837.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 

LOTI 	GNYI 	QTYI 	RATEILITWTINAME  OF PURCHASER 

389 130.800 841.00 360 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
390 364.400 866.00 430 PR SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
391 301.500 842.00 430 ROSHANA SPICES, CUMBUM 
392 107.400 815.00 400 AKKARAYIL SPICES AGENCIES 
393 161.600 813.00 410 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
394 128.700 802.00 410 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
395 145.600 835.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
396 339.700 823.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
397 229.800 824.00 400 REVATHY EXPORTERSS, BODINAYKANUR 
398 166.600 908.00 420 RAM EXPORTS, BODINAYAKANUR 
399 127.600 804.00 390 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
400 174.900 844.00 400 REVATHY EXPORTERSS , BODINAYKANUR 
401 256.700 859.00 430 CAPE EVRON EXPORTS,BODINAYAKANUR 
402 242.800 861.00 430 RAM EXPORTS, BODINAYAKANUR 
403 68.800 802.00 600 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
404 100.900 820.00 420 CLIMATE COMMODITIES PVT. LTD. 
405 71.900 812.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
406 77.800 783.00 380 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
407 166.100 792.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
408 122.700 790.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
409 59.600 814.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
410 92.200 796.00 410 NAVAJYOTHY TRADERS 
411 112.800 807.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
412 109.100 798.00 400 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
413 114.800 807.00 400 POORNIMA SPICES, BODINAYKANUR 
414 52.600 838.00 400 MOTHERS PRODUCTS, MANJAPPRA, ERNAKULAM 
415 115.500 792.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
416 101.100 818.00 450 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
417 154.600 803.00 420 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
418 49.300 790.00 400 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
419 215.900 832.00 420 PARAMJOTHI TRADERS BODINAYKANUR 
420 44.200 895.00 610 P.J.THOMAS & CO. 
421 59.000 814.00 610 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
422 33.100 736.00 380 AALIA SPICES, BODINAYAKANUR 
423 22.200 728.00 380 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
424 153.400 856.00 430 AMUTHAN TRADERS ,THEVARAM 
425 192.500 881.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
426 55.900 823.00 410 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
427 52.600 824.00 400 SPECIALITY INDIAN FOOD PARKS & EXPORTS P 
428 169.900 790.00 400 KINGFISHER SPICES, MILLUPADI, ADIMALY 
429 63.900 883.00 600 P.J.THOMAS & CO. 
430 34.800 861.00 420 MAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED,CUMBUM 
431 79.600 955.00 400 P.J.THOMAS & CO. 
432 81.300 802.00 600 GASCO AGENCIES, KUMILY 
439 170.600 746.00 370 SABARI TRADERS, THENI, TAMILNADU 
440 127.500 754.00 360 GASCO AGENCIES, KUMILY 

1645 77267.400 

Total Gunny 	: 1645 
Total weight : 77267.400 
Maximum Rate : 1041.00 
Minimum Rate : 728.00 
Average Rate 867.11 
Total Amount 	66999310.60 
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